Cultivating Rarity
The Undefeated £30

La wvicta 58 Honduran X Delamain XO Pale § Dry
Light To Medium Cigar with Sweet Spiciness Palred With The Delamaln Xos Stone Frudt And
Floral Aromas At A Slightly Hightened ABV.
La mvicta wWhich was Born n The 1940° S When Purchasing Clgars was Diffieult Due To
Restrictions during The Second World war. La tnwvicta Survived The war And \We Are Happy To
Paly 1t With Another Undefeated Brand The Delamain Whose Flagship And “Butry Level” Cognac (s
No Less than An XO Cognac Using 20-25Yrs Single Tervolr Edvs. A Truly Undefeated Pairing.

Suwwer of “ 69 £55

Trinidad Reyes X Delamain Plealde Collection Revelation Malaville
The Trintdad Brand Dates back To 1969, The Same Year When Charles De Gaulle, One Of The Best
Leaders n French History Resigned After Losing A Referendum Over The Decentralization Issue.
A Great Quick Smoke With Great Taste, Chocolate, vanilla, Clunamon Spices, With A Rustic
Finish. Perfectly Paired With This Cognac Made tn The Heart Of Grande Champagne, Cognac’s
Flrst And Flinest Terrolr. Medivm Length Cognae With Museat Grapes, Flg And More Frultiness
Which Leads (nto A Complex Sweetness, Rancio.

— e spuistPerietEes—

Partagas Serie D NO.4 X Delamain Pleaide Collection Plenitude Vintage 1991
Our Secondt Hero And Sunvivor Palring. Partagas (s One Of The Most Kinown Cloar Factories (n
Havana, And The Best Kinown Of All Partagas Is The Serie D No. 4. Deep And Earthy Flavors, Full
Strength with A Great Burn And Very Complex Experience. Paired wWith A Very Elegant Cognac
That Has A Rich, Tropieal Frult Aromas From A Spectal vintage wWhen More Than Two Thivds Of
The Harvest Had Been Destroyed By A Severe Frost, While Cuba Suffered A Great Economic Crisis
Adfter The Soviet Union’s Collapse.

owne For Dumas £89

Montecristo NO.2 X Delamain Pleaide Collectin Apogee Ancestral
This cigar ts named after Alexander Dumas, One Of The Most Famous Novelists n Freneh History
(The Count Of Montecristo, The Three Musketeers). A Medium To Full Bodied Classic Clgar With
Signature Monteeristo Flavors, Sweet Note Of Pecan And Spices With Some Woody Smoke Paired
Up With Awn Irveplaceable, Very Rare And Old Single Cask Cogunac. Aged &0 Years Til (ks Apogee,
in order to Showease the maximum Ability of a Cognac Without Blending Or Reducing. Soft
Leather, Splees On The Nose With A Complex Cedar Wood, \Walinut, And Orange Zest Taste. Mateh
Made n Heaven Dedicateol To The Legendary Dumas :

We hope You enjoy the drinks § service. We adol a suggested 12.5% senvice charge to your restaurant bill.
If the service waswt up to scrateh, dow't pay for it but do let us know what we could do better
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vodka — 25ml

Chase - owr house vodka

Chase oak Aged Marmalade,
Chase Rhubarb

Chapel Doww Chardonnay vodka,
Black Cow

Baller Voolka

Rum/Rhum — 25ml

Diplowmatico Planas, cum
Doorly’s 3yYrs, Barbaolos, =rum
Doorly s XO, Barbados runm

- Bally Vieux, Martinique, rawm
Rumbullion, Bngland, spiced rum
Trols Riviere, Martinique, riwm

, Tequila § Mezeal - 25ml
clas Azul Reposado Tequila
Corte Vetusto Espadin mezeal
Lost Explorer Tobala mezcal
Mijewta Blanco Tequila
Mowtelobos Joven mezeal
Tapatio Blanco Tequila
Topatio Reposado Tequila
Tapatio Angjo Tequils
Tapatio Excelencia Gran RESEnVa EXEYA ANe|D Tequila

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

47%
40%
42%
45%
42.6%
40%

40%
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42%
40%
42%
40%
28%

2£%

257

5.5

)

)
O

NONN S e

welcome To Our Bar @ THE Plg — On The Beach, Whether You'n}c 2 Jolning Us First Thing
For A Plck-Me-Up Or A Late Nighteap, we Will smash, Muddle, Blend, Shake, Throw
our Way To Making You Your Perfect Drink, Feel Free To Ask Our Bar Team For A
Classic Or Any) Bespoke Cocktail And We Will Do Our Best To Meet And Exceed The
Expectations, Like Our Restaurant, Our Alm Is To Provide Good Quality Products (n The
Most Sustainable, Local § Resourceful way Possible. Please Ask Us About The Local
Breweries § Distilleries We Love To Use.



Coclktails

Awmber Hour

Gin, Grapefruit, Red Frults, Clwnamon Choe Chat
Awerican Psycho =
Vodiea, Apple, C@Le@, Toasted Nut, Eléctric Dalgg-
Dorset Cosmo

Vodiea, Tokajl, Raspberry, Ginger, Citrus

Dos Amlgos

Tequila, Mezcal, Electric Daisgj, Marine, Dry, Berry Seltzer
cardener’ s GET

Gln, Herlbs, Rhubarb § Glnger, Tonic

PGET

Plsco, Gentlan, PX, Raspbemj Townle

RAmMos n The Rosebush

Gln, Rose Petal, Rosehip, Apricot, Hibiscus |
Seasonal Bellini

=hubarb, Spa reling Wine

Trinity 5.0

Tequitn, =x Bevries, Apple g?ﬁ?ﬂo(vrg

Sowme Of Our Favourite Classics

Plsco Sour

Plsco, Lime, Sugar, Blitters, Foamer

Classic Chawmpagwne Cocktail

Maxim Trijol VSOP, Bitters, Sugar, Bollinger Champagne
Datquirl

Diplomatico Planas, sugar, Lime

12

12

11

12

12

14

12

1L

12

lrish whisheg -25ml

Bushmills 16yrs

Connemara Original Peated
_ameson Caskwmates Stout

Redbreast 15yrs

Redbreast 21yrs

Yellow Spot 12Yrs

English whiskag—:zaml,

Cotswolds Single Malt Signature
Cotswold Stngle Malt Sherry Cask
Cotswold Stngle Malt Peated Cask
Cotswold Single Malt Bourbon Cask
Cotswold Single MaltFounder™s Chotce
Cotswold Single Malt Reserve

japanese Whisky - 25ml

Suntory HiblRL Harmony

Suntory Yamazari 12yrs

Suntory Hakushu Reserve

Niklea Taketsuru, Pure Malt

Nikka Coffey qrain

Nikka Frome TheBavrel — — ——
Chichubu 2019 London Edition

Ameriean wmskacg - 25ml

Basil Hayden” s Bourbon
Knob Creek Bourbon

Lot 40 Rge

Maker' s Mark Bourbon
Wooolford Rye

40%
40%
40%
4%
467
4%

4%

57.4%
59.6%
59.1%
59.1%

50%

42%
42%
43%
43%
'4’ (]
5L%
52.5%

40%
50%

: 43%

45%
45.2%
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Scoteh Whishg - 25ml

Auchentoshan, 2 Wood Matured, Lowland
Ardbeg Corrywreckan, (slay

Ardbeg Uigeadatl, (slay

Balvenie Portwood 21Yrs, Speyside

Blair Athol 1993 26 Yrs Limited Release, Highland
Bowmore 18, slay

Brulchladdich Classic Laddie, 1slay

Caol Ila 2008 Distiller's Bdition (slay
Clywnelish 14 yrs, Highland

Glew Keith 2eyrs SV, Speyside

Glenfarclas 25Yrs London Edition, Speyside
Glenfiddich 21yrs winter Storm, Speyside
Glenkinchie 12yrs, Lowlands

Glenmorangie Stownet, Highlano

Highland Park 18yrs, (slands

Lagavulin 2003 Distiller' s Bdition, (slay
Laphroaig 10Yrs, Islay

Macallan 12Yr Bouble Cask, Speyside

oban 2006 Bistiller' s Edition, Highland
Springbank 15yrs, Campleltown

Talisker 10yrs, (sland

Talisker Port Ruighe, (sland

Tullibarding 225 Sauternes cask, Highland

432%
571%
54.2%
4 0%
58.4%
432%
50%
43%
4%
56.6%
50.5%
42%
42%
4%
42%
43%
40%
40%
43%
4%
45.2%
45.2%
42%

10
10
20
4L
14
g5
10
85
20

22
85
18
18
10

12
10
25
85
85

Dry January Special Cocktail with wild tdol
The White Lotus Everleaf Mowntain, Chamomile, Rosehip, Wild (dol 0% Sparkling

Wine 7,
Nown-Alcoholic Cocktails
Forager' s Fizz 4
Bowser Leaf, Elderflower, Noughty NA Sparkling wine :
Forager" s Hiball g

Everleaf Forest, Cucumber Shr, Rhubarb § Ginger, qarden Soda

For Any Bespoke, Personalised Cocktail, Please Ask The Bar Team,

Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks Coca-Cola, Fever Tree mixers or Frudt Juices 4
Fermented Sparkling Tea REAL Dry Pragon =3¢l 5.5
Yarty Cordials Elderflower / Rhubarb § Ginger / Lime § Lime Mink &

Nown Aleoholic Splrtts- s5oml

Everleaf Forest g
everleat Marine g
Bverleaf Mountain g
Bowser Leaf 4
Noughty (150ml) Now-Alcoholic Organic Sparkling Wine g

wild (dol Rose(150ml) Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine From Kent 11



Beer and Clder

Lager

Flve qrain Lager, 33cl, Aromatic, Fresh, Perfectly Balanced

5t 575

Swall Beer,35¢el- Classic Pilsner Style Lager, Crisp And Floral 2.1% 5375

Ale

Golden Years soct Rich Golden Ale

Sandbanks Bitter, Poole ,50cl- A Classical Bitter
Back in Black Stout, Poole, 50¢l - Rich and Chocolatey

Square Logic, Elght Arch, 44cl - Tropical Stone Fruits, Pale Ale 4.2%

Cider
Dorset braft, Purbeck, socl Crisp and Thirst Quenching
Dorset Blush, Purbeck, 50cl Sweet and Fmi’cg

Free From

Big Drop 33cl (AF/GF) - Light, Drinkable, and tnnocent
Freestar 33cL(AF) - Light, Drinkable, and nocent
Bellfield (Gluten Free), 33cl - Crisp and Refreshing Lager
shawdg Shack Lager Shawdg 33cl (gluten Free, vegan)
Shandy shack PAsShandy zzcl-(Glutew Free,vegan)

Aperitifs
AsterLeg Bros Bry vermouth, #5ml
Asterley Bros Red Vermouth, #5ml
Kingston Black 75ml
Mawnzawilla, La Ggitana
Alameda Cream, La Gitana
shewg, Amontillade, La Gitana
Sherry, Pedro Xbménez, Triana La Gltana

42% #
29% #
+.8% F

7.
56 7
B
0.5% 575
0.5% 575
52% &
R . 5.55
8% —5F5
1% 8
1% €
1€% 8
522
1€% 8
17.5% 8
1670 8

Gin - 25ml
Boatyard Double Gin
Chase B, Extra DY@, our house gin
Chase Seville orange
Chase Plnk Grapefrult
Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple
Conker, southbourne
Cotswold Dry
Haywman's old Tom Gin
Salcombe Start Point
Pothcaarg, Dorset
The Botanist 22
Twisted Nose, winchester

Brand Y- 25ml

Baron de SLQO@MG V,.S.0,P, Armagnac
Baron de Stgognac 204rs, Armagnae
castarede 1979 BAS Armagnac

Delamain XO Pale and Bry, cognse = =

Delamain Pletaoe Malaville 20-25 yrs
pelamain Pleatoe 1991 30rs
pelamain Pletade Ancestral eoyrs
Frapin 1993 22Yrs, cognne

Maxime Trijol V.S,0.P, cognac

Remy Martin 1738

Somerset Clder Brano Y 5yrs
Somerset Clder Brandy 10yrs
Somerset Cloler Brandy 20yrs

4%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
4%
40%
44%
44.2%
4&%
40%

40%
40%
40%

40%

44.2%
4&%
42.5%
42.2%
40%
40%
42%
42%
42%

75
6.5

5

12
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